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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $175.00 $115.00 $60.00  2.05 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.05
20 SPOT Totals: $115.00 $175.00 $60.00 

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.12  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $178.70 $0.00 $178.70  2.09  0.65  0.01BEST BET

 2.21
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $188.70 $188.70 

40 $85.00 $50.00 $35.00  0.99  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.99
BOTTOM S Totals: $50.00 $85.00 $35.00 

8 $36.10 $15.00 $21.10  0.42  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.42
PENNY Totals: $15.00 $36.10 $21.10 

8 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $0.10 $0.10 

2 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.15  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $25.00 $14.50 $10.50  0.29  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $37.50 $3.00 $34.50  0.44  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $250.75 $255.50 ($4.75)  2.93  0.92  0.03QUARTERK

6 $165.00 $88.00 $77.00  1.93  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

7 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

10 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 5.82
QUARTERK Totals: $361.00 $497.75 $136.75 

1 $1,636.50 $1,051.50 $585.00  19.15  0.75  0.14REGULAR

2 $845.00 $582.00 $263.00  9.89  0.72  0.07REGULAR

3 $730.25 $411.03 $319.22  8.55  0.76  0.07REGULAR

4 $357.50 $427.51 ($70.01)  4.18  0.74  0.03REGULAR

5 $1,095.00 $272.41 $822.59  12.81  0.76  0.10REGULAR

6 $166.75 $112.50 $54.25  1.95  0.73  0.01REGULAR

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.72  0.00REGULAR

8 $30.00 $3.00 $27.00  0.35  0.71  0.00REGULAR

9 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.03  0.71  0.00REGULAR

10 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.09  0.71  0.00REGULAR

 57.06
REGULAR Totals: $2,859.95 $4,876.25 $2,016.30 

1 $2,002.00 $2,192.80 ($190.80)  23.43  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $125.00 $52.00 $73.00  1.46  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $71.25 $59.50 $11.75  0.83  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $28.75 $208.00 ($179.25)  0.34  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 26.12
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,512.30 $2,232.00 ($280.30)

3 $156.25 $18.25 $138.00  1.83  0.58  0.01SPOTSPEC

4 $278.75 $250.00 $28.75  3.26  0.56  0.02SPOTSPEC

 5.09
SPOTSPEC Totals: $268.25 $435.00 $166.75 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.23  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.23
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $8,545.90 $6,221.50 $2,324.40 
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